

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12782/2008

STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOAR,ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGANNATH STONE CRUSHER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12931 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13018 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13133 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.  
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In SLP(C) 12782/08 and connected matters service is complete. In SLP(C)  
13133/08 there is no appearance for respondents 2 and 3. Issue fresh notice to  
respondents 1 and 4. Request for dasti service is also allowed. List again on 9.2.2009.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK